
 Furnished terraces and balconies
Plush bathrobes
Walk-in rainfall showers
Fully equipped kitchens
State-of-the-art technology
Smart TV's with smartphone connectivity
Bluetooth audio and clock-radio
 Unlimited local calls
High-speed Wi-Fi

 RoMarley Beach House
Kiin Rooftop
2 Infinity Pools
3 gourmet restaurants
3 Signature Bars
The Spa by The Fives
Fitness Center
Beauty Salon
24 hour room service*

› Valet Parking
› Sunrise Yoga
› Unlimited Snorkeling
› Pet-Friendly*
› Bike Tour
› Meeting Facilities
› Weekly Happenings
Program
› Wellness & Be Fit Program

Hidden amidst the natural beauties of the Mayan Riviera and located in the charming fishing village of Puerto Morelos just 15
miles south of Cancun, The Fives Oceanfront - Puerto Morelos is the perfect destination for your next seaside escapade. This
luxurious boutique resort, offering 93 sumptuous residence-style suites, is a proud memeber of the prestigious Preferred Hotels
& Resorts Lifestyle collection
Lapped by the turquoise waves of the Caribbean, this resort features incomparable service and cutting-edge facilities to create
extraordinary experiences for guests. Whether you are up for a night of mingling at the Rooftop terrace or craving
same-day-caught fish at RoMarley Beach House, every gourmet experience blends perfectly with a lush natural setting and
stunning ocean views.
From the most exquisite and select tastes to the most adventurous spirits, The Fives Oceanfront is the ideal place to exceed your
holiday expectations.

THE FIVES OCEANFRONT
HIDE AWAY IN BAREFOOT LUXURY

›
›
›
›
›
›
›
›
›

›
›
›
›
›
›
›
›
› 

*Restrictions apply



THE SPA
BY THE FIVES

BRAND PILLARS
THE FIVES HOTELS & RESIDENCES®

FOOD & BEVERAGE
OUTLETS
Romarley Beach House: A relaxing oceanfront respite to awaken
all your senses. Inspiring settings and incredible landscapes merge
with our savory and fresh cuisine that pairs seamlessly with the
best local and international mixology. RoMarley Beach House is the
heart of our property, the place to upscale your vacation
experience while you connect with the wonders of the Caribbean
through its beautiful sand and waters. Al Mare: We take the out
predictability of Italian menus and surprise you with a cuisine that
preserves the traditional essence of the Italian peninsula but is
nourished by the deepest and freshest flavors of the fish and
seafood of the region. Homemade pasta, original Italian cheeses,
and authentic Tuscan spices interlace with a cutting-edge cocktail
bar and a spectacular wine list. K’iin Rooftop: An urban rooftop
oasis with views overlooking the Caribbean Sea featuring
International cuisine accompanied by an additional Sushi menu
combined perfectly with artful cocktails, mouth-watering flavors,
and dishes prepared only with the freshest ingredients available.
 
RoMarley Pool Bar: Sip on classic cocktails such as an expertly
crafted Gin & Tonic or savor a refreshing mezcal concoction. At the
same time, you soak up the ocean views and groove to the beat of
pulsating Afro-Caribbean music. Manglar Lobby Bar: The perfect
spot to plan your next adventure or unwind after a day of fun and
play. Enjoy a delectable snack, a relaxing cocktail, or a moment
with yourself and the world around you. Marley Coffee Corner: A
charming venue that offers the best coffee in Puerto Morelos.
Every brew is sourced from sustainable practices and seeks to
honor the music and legacy of the legendary Bob Marley. *Delivery
fee not included. *European Plan with no meals included is
available.

MEETINGS & EVENTS

With extraordinary facilities, The Spa by The Fives combines expertise,
the highest quality products, and experienced therapists to pamper
every family member. Walk in our Zen Patio and enjoy the calmness of
our hydrotherapy circuit. Each of our massages, facial therapies, and
treatments adheres to exclusive protocols designed to offer the best
beauty and health experience. We aim to revitalize the body, mind, and
spirit to transport our guests to a state of tranquility, wellness, and
serenity.

01245 459906

 res@resort-marketing.co.uk

Al Mare Lateral terrace

Al Mare Front terrace

Al Mare inside
RoMarley

Beach
Presidential rooftop

Kiin Rooftop

The Fives Room
Kalan Board Room

m2

87

63

95

163

536

209

350

83

39

sqft

936

687

1022

1760

5769

2249

3767

893

418

Mesaure

6.5mx3m

3mx21m

13.60mx7

7.22mx22.60m

51mx10.5m

22mx16m

7.60mx10.93m

5.75x7.77mt

Heigh

3m

2.7

2.90m

3.30m

n/a

n/a

n/a

5m

2.30m5

20

50

60

36

30

12

Existing
sitting Banquet

50

32

90

80

250

20

120

40

Cocktail

70

30

150

70

250

40

200

52

20

40

100

26

U shape

16

40

50

20

12

Board

40

50

150

40

School

70

60

60

200

70

Auditorium

Joy & Wellness® This program has been reimagined to deliver a
holistic approach to wellness, inspired by the rich cultural
heritage of the Riviera Maya. It not only promotes physical
rejuvenation but also incorporates practices that harmonize the
mind, body, and spirit.

À la Carte All-Inclusive® Significant enhancements have been
made to the culinary offerings. Guests can now enjoy updated
menus featuring modern flavors, new ingredients, and a
refreshed look in several of the restaurants and bars.

All Residence-Style Suites® The 1, 2, and 3-bedroom Residence-
Style Suites® at The Fives Hotels & Residences® provide a
superior alternative to traditional accommodations. With fully
equipped living, dining, and kitchen areas, these suites are
thoughtfully designed to make guests feel at home.


