

LIFESTYLE

Preferred

In the five of each of the eac

Hidden amidst the natural beauties of the Mayan Riviera and located in the charming fishing village of Puerto Morelos just 15 miles south of Cancun, **The Fives Oceanfront - Puerto Morelos** is the perfect destination for your next seaside escapade. This luxurious boutique resort, offering 93 sumptuous residence-style suites, is a proud memeber of the prestigious Preferred Hotels & Resorts Lifestyle collection

Lapped by the turquoise waves of the Caribbean, this resort features incomparable service and cutting-edge facilities to create extraordinary experiences for guests. Whether you are up for a night of mingling at the Rooftop terrace or craving same-day-caught fish at RoMarley Beach House, every gourmet experience blends perfectly with a lush natural setting and stunning ocean views.

From the most exquisite and select tastes to the most adventurous spirits, The Fives Oceanfront is the ideal place to exceed your holiday expectations.

## **AMENITIES**

- > Furnished terraces and balconies
- >Plush bathrobes
- >Walk-in rainfall showers
- >Fully equipped kitchens
- >State-of-the-art technology
- Smart TV's with smartphone connectivity
- >Bluetooth audio and clock-radio
- , Unlimited local calls
- , High-speed Wi-Fi

# SERVICE HIGHLIGHTS

#### RoMarley Beach House Kiin Rooftop

- > 2 Infinity Pools
- > 3 gourmet restaurants
- > 3 Signature Bars
- **The Spa** by The Fives
- > Fitness Center
- > Beauty Salon
- > 24 hour room service\*
- Valet Parking
  Sunrise Yoga
- Sunrise Yoga
  Unlimited Snorkeling
- > Pet-Friendly\*
- > Bike Tour
- Meeting Facilities
- > Weekly Happenings
- Program
- > Wellness & Be Fit Program

#### BRAND PILLARS THE FIVES HOTELS & RESIDENCES®

À la Carte All-Inclusive® Significant enhancements have been made to the culinary offerings. Guests can now enjoy updated menus featuring modern flavors, new ingredients, and a refreshed look in several of the restaurants and bars.

All Residence-Style Suites® The 1, 2, and 3-bedroom Residence-Style Suites® at The Fives Hotels & Residences® provide a superior alternative to traditional accommodations. With fully equipped living, dining, and kitchen areas, these suites are thoughtfully designed to make guests feel at home.

Joy & Wellness® This program has been reimagined to deliver a holistic approach to wellness, inspired by the rich cultural heritage of the Riviera Maya. It not only promotes physical rejuvenation but also incorporates practices that harmonize the mind, body, and spirit.

## THE SPA BY THE FIVES

With extraordinary facilities, The Spa by The Fives combines expertise, the highest quality products, and experienced therapists to pamper every family member. Walk in our Zen Patio and enjoy the calmness of our hydrotherapy circuit. Each of our massages, facial therapies, and treatments adheres to exclusive protocols designed to offer the best beauty and health experience. We aim to revitalize the body, mind, and spirit to transport our guests to a state of tranquility, wellness, and serenity.

# FOOD & UTLETS

BEVERAGE

**OUTLEES Romarley Beach House:** A relaxing oceanfront respite to awaken all your senses. Inspiring settings and incredible landscapes merge with our savory and fresh cuisine that pairs seamlessly with the best local and international mixology. RoMarley Beach House is the heart of our property, the place to upscale your vacation experience while you connect with the wonders of the Caribbean through its beautiful sand and waters. Al Mare: We take the out predictability of Italian menus and surprise you with a cuisine that preserves the traditional essence of the Italian peninsula but is nourished by the deepest and freshest flavors of the fish and seafood of the region. Homemade pasta, original Italian cheeses, and authentic Tuscan spices interlace with a cutting-edge cocktail bar and a spectacular wine list. **K'iin Rooftop:** An urban rooftop pasis with views overlooking the Caribbean Sea featuring International cuisine accompanied by an additional Sushi menu combined perfectly with artful cocktails, mouth-watering flavors, and dishes prepared only with the freshest ingredients available.

**RoMarley Pool Bar:** Sip on classic cocktails such as an expertly crafted Gin & Tonic or savor a refreshing mezcal concoction. At the same time, you soak up the ocean views and groove to the beat of pulsating Afro-Caribbean music. **Manglar Lobby Bar:** The perfect spot to plan your next adventure or unwind after a day of fun and play. Enjoy a delectable snack, a relaxing cocktail, or a moment with yourself and the world around you. **Marley Coffee Corner:** A charming venue that offers the best coffee in Puerto Morelos. Every brew is sourced from sustainable practices and seeks to honor the music and legacy of the legendary Bob Marley. \*Delivery fee not included. \*European Plan with no meals included is available.

# MEETINGS & EVENTS

	m2	sqft	Mesaure	Heigh	Existing sitting	Banquet	Cocktail	U shape	Board	School	Auditorium
Al Mare Lateral terrace	87	936	6.5mx3m	3m		50	70				
Al Mare Front terrace	63	687	3mx21m	2.7	20	32	30	20	16	40	70
Al Mare inside	95	1022	13.60mx7	2.90m	50	90	150	40	40	50	60
RoMarley	163	1760	7.22mx22.60m	3.30m	60	80	70				60
Beach	536	5769	51mx10.5m	n/a		250	250				
Presidential rooftop	209	2249		n/a		20	40				
Kiin Rooftop	350	3767	22mx16m	n/a	36	120	200	100	50	150	200
The Fives Room	83	893	7.60mx10.93m	5m	30	40	52	26	20	40	70
Kalan Board Room	39	418	5.75x7.77mt	2.30m5	12				12		



01245 459906

res@resort-marketing.co.uk